
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
4 

199 
10 
61 
92 
39 
16 
52 

773 
79 
87 
71 

108 
58 

194 

Name 
MERISALO Kalle 
VARTIAINEN Jesse 
KAITAJÄRVI Casper 
LILJEQVIST Mika 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni 
PUNKKA Mikko 
PALOMÄKI Samu 
KILPIÄ Marko 
KYLLÖNEN Viljami 
KLEMETS Jonas 
HONKALUOMA Timo 
HAPPONEN Matti 
NYHOLM Oscar 
BACKLUND Simon 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville 

Class 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends SEMI RPO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI RPO 

Laps 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:29.358 
1:29.729 
1:29.927 
1:30.010 
1:30.085 
1:30.116 
1:30.408 
1:30.549 
1:32.559 
1:33.202 
1:33.455 
4:34.898 
6:11.087 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.371 
0.569 
0.652 
0.727 
0.758 
1.050 
1.191 
3.201 
3.844 
4.097 

3:05.540 
4:41.729 

Gap 

0.371 
0.198 
0.083 
0.075 
0.031 
0.292 
0.141 
2.010 
0.643 
0.253 

3:01.443 
1:36.189 

Make 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
1. DAY1 / PRACTICE 

 Practice 1 - Legends SM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 10:00 


