

**FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025**
**Sorted on best lap time**

1. DAY1 / PRACTICE

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 1 - Legends SM

2025-08-08 10:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	4	MERISALO Kalle	Legends PRO	2	1:29.358	2			
2	199	VARTIAINEN Jesse	Legends PRO	2	1:29.729	2	0.371	0.371	
3	10	KAITAJÄRVI Casper	Legends PRO	4	1:29.927	3	0.569	0.198	
4	61	LILJEQVIST Mika	Legends SEMI RPO	3	1:30.010	1	0.652	0.083	
5	92	LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni	Legends PRO	4	1:30.085	2	0.727	0.075	
6	39	PUNKKA Mikko	Legends MASTERS	4	1:30.116	2	0.758	0.031	
7	16	PALOMÄKI Samu	Legends MASTERS	3	1:30.408	3	1.050	0.292	
8	52	KILPIÄ Marko	Legends PRO	3	1:30.549	3	1.191	0.141	
9	773	KYLLÖNEN Viljami	Legends SEMI RPO	2	1:32.559	2	3.201	2.010	
10	79	KLEMETS Jonas	Legends MASTERS	2	1:33.202	2	3.844	0.643	
11	87	HONKALUOMA Timo	Legends MASTERS	3	1:33.455	3	4.097	0.253	
12	71	HAPPONEN Matti	Legends SEMI RPO	1	4:34.898	1	3:05.540	3:01.443	
13	108	NYHOLM Oscar	Legends SEMI RPO	1	6:11.087	1	4:41.729	1:36.189	
14	58	BACKLUND Simon	Legends PRO			0			
15	194	LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville	Legends SEMI RPO			0			